
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12097 11536 11332 11143 10968 10801 10637 10481 10382 10265 10108 10095 10121 10128 9954 9740 9645 9905 10171 10531 10813 11088 11449 11546 270,116

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 600

CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 688 678 668 661 654 644 643 645 645 634 620 614 631 648 671 689 689 563 568 15,755

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 688 678 668 661 654 644 643 645 645 634 620 614 631 648 671 689 689 563 568 15,755

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 563 568 14,270

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,042

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 688 678 668 661 654 644 643 645 645 634 620 614 631 648 671 689 699 563 568 15,872

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 688 678 668 661 654 644 643 645 645 634 620 614 631 648 671 689 699 563 568 15,872

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 688 678 668 661 654 644 643 645 645 634 620 614 631 648 671 689 699 563 568 15,872

PKLGU2 (mfo) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,821

CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 3,358

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 141 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 3,357

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

KLPPGT12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 288

KLPPGT15 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 205 199 199 199 200 197 192 189 196 200 206 206 206 206 206 4,902

PAKABK1A 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 122 118 2,516

PAKABK1B 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 122 118 2,516

PAKABK2A 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 121 118 2,516

PAKABK2B 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 121 117 2,515

PAKABK3A 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 121 117 2,515

PAKABK3B 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 121 117 2,515

PGLAGT11 353 354 354 360 350 330 314 299 290 279 269 269 269 270 264 256 250 262 271 304 331 360 360 360 7,883

PGLAGT12 353 354 354 360 350 330 314 298 290 279 269 269 269 270 264 256 250 262 271 304 331 360 360 360 7,882

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 129 129 2,416

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 205 205 207 181 141 130 172 213 216 216 216 216 216 5,041

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 205 205 205 181 141 130 171 213 216 216 216 216 216 5,040

SGB3GT33 129 130 130 152 123 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 152 213 213 3,429

SKSPBK1 291 291 291 307 287 273 260 249 243 234 227 227 226 226 223 216 212 221 228 253 273 307 350 350 6,800

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 330 313 297 286 274 263 264 264 264 258 249 243 256 266 302 331 351 351 351 7,777

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 330 313 297 286 274 263 264 264 264 258 249 243 256 266 302 331 351 351 351 7,776

TJGSBK2A 337 337 338 347 333 317 299 283 274 261 250 251 249 250 244 235 229 242 253 288 318 347 347 347 7,518

TJGSBK2B 336 337 337 347 333 316 299 283 273 260 250 249 249 250 244 235 229 242 253 288 318 347 347 347 7,514

YPKA 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 9,216

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 3,132

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 2,061

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 959

KNYR 2 100 62 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,738

KNYR 3 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 820

KNYR 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 684

TMGR 1 70 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 970

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 430

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 342

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 251

SYPS 1 100 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 90 1,428

BSIA 1 70 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 100 60 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 27 15 34 34 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 904 1031 1035 1008 1083 1250 1414 1570 1669 1786 1943 1956 1930 1923 2097 2279 2344 2146 1880 1520 1238 1063 1368 1396 31,595

TOTAL GEN 11972 11411 11207 11018 10843 10676 10512 10356 10257 10140 9983 9970 9996 10003 9829 9615 9520 9780 10046 10406 10688 10963 11354 11451 267,236

06-May-12

Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 11499 11435 11425 11515 11631 11667 11720 11752 11749 11678 11584 11433 11327 11287 11404 12261 12681 12710 12703 12644 12524 12351 12240 12075 270,116

EGATDC 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 600

CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 567 564 563 568 573 574 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,755

JMJGU2 567 564 563 568 573 574 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,755

JMJGU3 567 564 563 568 573 574 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,270

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 461 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041

PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,042

TBINU2 566 563 562 567 572 574 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,872

TBINU3 566 563 562 567 572 574 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,872

JMAHU1 566 563 562 567 572 574 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,872

PKLGU2 (mfo) 207 230 236 207 179 171 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 237 252 140 140 215 245 207 216 140 3,821

CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 141 142 142 142 141 139 139 139 3,358

CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 141 142 142 142 141 139 139 139 3,357

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

KLPPGT12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 288

KLPPGT15 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 4,902

PAKABK1A 129 129 129 129 129 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 104 104 102 102 100 100 100 2,516

PAKABK1B 129 129 129 129 129 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 104 104 102 102 100 100 100 2,516

PAKABK2A 129 129 129 129 129 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 104 104 102 102 100 100 100 2,516

PAKABK2B 129 129 129 129 129 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 104 104 102 102 100 100 100 2,515

PAKABK3A 129 129 129 129 129 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 104 104 102 102 100 100 100 2,515

PAKABK3B 129 129 129 129 129 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 104 104 102 102 100 100 100 2,515

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 335 335 335 335 335 336 335 332 335 353 360 360 360 360 360 360 353 348 7,883

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 335 335 335 335 335 336 335 332 335 353 360 360 360 360 360 360 353 348 7,882

PGPSBK3A 129 129 129 129 129 129 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,416

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,041

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,040

SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 129 152 179 178 159 152 137 129 123 3,429

SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 277 277 276 277 276 277 277 274 277 291 308 327 326 312 308 297 291 286 6,800

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 336 337 335 336 335 337 337 333 336 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 7,777

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 336 336 335 336 335 337 336 333 336 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 7,776

TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 323 323 321 322 321 322 323 319 322 336 347 347 347 347 347 343 336 332 7,518

TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 323 323 321 322 321 322 323 318 322 336 347 347 347 347 347 343 336 332 7,514

YPKA 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 384 9,216

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132

SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 129 152 178 178 159 152 137 129 123 2,061

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 210

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 175

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 60 0 0 68 84 97 79 87 85 90 85 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 959

KNYR 2 60 60 60 67 84 97 79 87 85 90 85 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,738

KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 82 96 79 87 85 90 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 820

KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 84 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 684

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 58 970

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 58 430

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 103 100 130 0 0 0 0 342

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 100 0 0 0 0 0 251

SYPS 1 90 85 70 90 90 85 84 85 90 85 95 45 0 0 20 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 35 40 45 40 40 40 40 40 35 40 35 45 10 10 45 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 70 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 64 70 60 35 20 60 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1018 990 1001 1007 988 952 1260 1228 1231 1202 1196 1247 1253 1293 1276 900 900 909 916 900 900 900 900 989 31,595

TOTAL GEN 11404 11340 11330 11420 11536 11572 11595 11627 11624 11553 11459 11308 11202 11162 11279 12136 12556 12585 12578 12519 12399 12226 12115 11950 267,236




